RALPH MANUEL ASSOCIAT

Tor R

OFFICE: 248-647-7100

WOODCUFF CONDO on & fabulous lotl Elegant decor
foatures cherry kilchen cabinets and noulral classic
colors. Huge great room/dining combo, 3 bedrooms,
‘4 don, and amazing masier suile. $500,000. CLE-
Qumm 851-6900

PATE ONE FAMILY 0F COMPANIES

LAKEFRONTI Ovuv 2 spectacular acres of privacy and
almost 200 foal on Dow/Cass Lako. A serane and
naturally boautitul bay. Totally renovated wilh first floor
master suite and fimshed walk-out, $2,200,000 THE-
21093153 851-6900

‘THURSDAY, JANUARY 3, 2002

FAX: 248-647-5504

RALPH MANUEL
ASSOCIATES, WEST

OFFICE: 248-851-6900

NE\‘IER THOY NOME ON .65 ACRES Located duep
inta Crcscen! Ridge Sub, on baautitul privato lot, this 4

., 3% BA, home oflozs too many amenitias 1o
U«.‘nlloﬂ 5374 900 BAE21075300 248-647-7100

FAX: 248-851-9965

EASY TO GET USED 70 Battor than now, all upgrades
availablo, double chandelir, deck, fireptace «
wood burning. Large kitchen, expanded closets and
mote. $279. Y21059880 248-647-7100

GORGEOUS BLOOMFIELD COLONIAL on a bo:nm(u[
treed lot offering 4 spacious bedrooms, 21 baths, family
room wiih ficoplace and tinished basemont. Many
updates in the last 4 3Ecals PLUS Birmingham Schools,
: \ $359,000. QUN-21030508 851-6500

MAGNIFICENT VIEWS of alf sports Pino Lake from this
olagant penthousa condo, Now kit., now mst, BA.

race! lights, oak plank firs., granito and slona PLUS
motorized blackout binds, Elevator from parking gar, 10

GREAT CONDO ALTERNATWE IN BIRMINGHAI

Vinlage 20's homo with 90's updates. Gourmet kitchon,

hdwd. Hools covo ceilings, 2+ car garage. 3 BA,, 14
town, palk and schoo! $295, 000

this 3rd floor unhi. $749,000 ORD-21098446 851-6500

8A, to
BIDZ1D74293 248-647-7100

OHCHARD LAKE FAONT. Totally renovated,
spectacular great room, a kitchen with vaufied ceiling.
Dramalic views. 5 car garago. Fantastic home for farg
tamily and gracious entertaining. $1,299, 9
INL21055356 248-647-7100

ALL SPORTS LAKEFHONT conlnmpomry Newdy built
in *95 with an excallent floor plan & views from overy
reem. Cooks kitchen with 1op af the line appliances.
Huge master sunle. buuuhlu landscaplng and newer
soawall. $450,0900 COY-21086834 85

WEST BLOOMF[ELD SCHOOLSI Great open floor
plan and spacious rooms in this 4 badroom, 2% bath
Colonial, Updated windows, roaf and furnace. Large tot!
$269,000 POO-21098985 851-6300

CUSTOM BUILT multi-lovel home on labulous.rm "Vﬁ;o )

3 ncro, waodad cul-de-sac fot. One of Oakland
Twnshp's finest traasures. Qvar 4400 sq. it. plus a
llnushe%onalk out bsmt. $489,900 CAE21060045 248-
647-71

PAICED TO SELL1 Gorgeous colonial in dusuable
Mission Springs on quite cul-de-sac. Huge Master with
cathedral celling, 2 walk-in closets and a jaccuzi tub.
$398,900 LAT21100264 248-0647-7100

AN OPPORTUNITY « WOODED LO‘I’SI Up North
tegling, 1.25 acres, Wes! Bloomfiald Schogis and lake
ﬁnwlegas ‘Area-wheie new constr. of vary expensivo
omes s in progress. Don't miss your chance to liva
hare! $269,000 ARE-210421116 851-6300

NEWER RANCHL Vnul!ad culllnﬂ GR,, FR with lplc
master suile with privala BA. and walk-i -in closot. Bight
kit., finished basement with office, oxpreise room, wet
bar and largo rec. room. Gargeous fonced yard with
poolt $259.900 QUL-21098770 851-6900

ABSOLUTELY MAGNIFICENTT This sofl contemporary
CI" bring out the arlls( in youl Only the linest
+ t

The lot Is
Ve prlvule!bqaumul $1,800.000
b

gardons.
1032726 248-647-7100

BEAUYTIFUL WING LAKE RENOVATION, Like-new

condo altarnative on Wing Lake. Richly decoraled.

Euro-style. Spacious open fioor plan, Rebuill 1995,

W/clealuln comforts galore! Dvamlhc & beautitul.
000 NAT21063016 246-647-7100

GREAT LAVOUT for enlunulmng large groups of

lo. Some updating, open floot plan, skylites, white
formica istand kitchen with coramic noc:, 2 story foyer,
circle driva and nicely located in gated community.
$349,900 APD-21067784 851-6300

PEACHES AND CREAMI Three bedroom, 2'; bath
Townhouse condo offers a frash custom whito kitchon,
Privale brick paver patio courtyard on(rywag Finishod
basement, 1 car garage and excellen! Southtield
focation! $165,000 SUE-21099183 851-6900

built in 1993. Kachen wiight cak cabmtly. sub zor0 &
doublo oven. Greal room wimarble gas FP.
Protassionally finished basemeni. $379,800
\ RE21062108 248-647-7100

GHEAT TROY LOCATION, Beautiul gmauoom ) ranch

{OF)BE

Rloniagiapeiip bt cc o 8 o
GREAT OPPORTUNITY. Unbelievable value! 5 BA, 3

BA., snergy star home, pella windows, granile counters,
computer natwork, alarm, central vacuum. $589,900
PAE21072082 248-647-7100

ORCHARD LAKE! Ouahly built Franch Tudor on over
an ncre overlooking a nalurg presorve. Fealutos &
badrooms, 5 tull baths, library, family room, vaulled
ceiling in Imng room, 2 ficeplaces, centat island kitchen,
fmlslwd lowet level. $725,000 CRK-21075814 851-6300

WARH, INVITING AND CLASSICALLY dooomlad best
doscbis tis Famingion il Coloia, Boaustu fan
joeary, {abulous flowing

PP floos plan
Cmml Otfered at $310,000 CLB-21093472 3516900

BIRMINGHAM ESTATE. You haven' soen & home liko

3 lots, 6 badrooms, 4

ths, 2 , 3 ‘car garage, makds quarters, new
root. $1,299,000 DEE2107201 248:647-7100

v m— .
CON’T‘E’IPORARY ON A UKE. S 100MS,
s and an open foor plan are features In this
s\] It. 1.5 story home. Main fiz. musm sulla pnn{g
finished walk-out fower Jevet. $839,900 SI

PRISTINE HOME BUILT In 1897, Family lubdMslon
hool district. This nower Colonial
over 2455 squato feat and is situated on a comer

Iot Offored at $310,000 GRW-21084298 851-690¢

BONSTRUCTIONI 4 bldmms. 3/- baths, fully
b or suite, walk-cul fower level
and mote ali on a nmz;au-. waodad corner ot

900, 6800 Backenham. west

cornar of 9 Wile

~

UPDATES GALORE with a lerific focation. This
Watarford Colonial offers hardwoods thru-out, brick
paver walkway, upgraded appliances and cabinets,
daylight lower level, 4 huge bedrooms and cul-de-
sacgaddng to wetlands. $299,900 OAD-21099811
851

WONDERFUL WATERFRONT LIVING! 4 BR,, 2%
BA., Colonial with finished walk-out lowar Tavel
ovenooking lake and pool. Updated country kitchen,
ceramic floors, screened-in deck, sprinklers and
more, Won't last fong at $210,000. RIE-21099636
851-6%00

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED on nearly 2 acres.

Exceptionally landscapad yard with deck and hot
tub, sun room with skylights, huge master suile with
walkin closat and sauna and more. $443,900 VEA-

21098743 851-6%00

130 FEET OF UPPER STRAITS LAKEFRONT!
One look and you'll fall in tove with this mint

condition soft contemporary on one acte. Offers all
the balls and whislles - alarm, sprinklers, sauna,
dock, intercom and more, $1,900,000 SOH-
21100235 851-6900

BRAND REW AND BEAUTIFUL Wonderul homa -
only months old, neutra) decor, open floor plan with
firaplace, cathedral ceifings, walkout basement,
backs to protected lands. $171,900 CRE21100095
248-647-7100

COLONIAL IN CRANBROOK VILLAGE. Traditional

4 BR., 2" BA. colonial In Cranbrook Vllage with
Blrmmgham Schools! Full basement, 2-car garage,
private fenced yard. Mova Right Inl 5228 900
SHM210995545 248-647-7100

ENJOY BEAUTIFUL SUNSETS. from this quality
built 1ake front ranch with linished walkou! lower
lavel, Cuslom design with 4 BR., 2% BA. Plenty of
storage and spacious rooms, $568,000
SPE21100301 248-647-7100

248-647-7100

N
OUALITY ABOUNDSI Tnls 5000 5q. It. Cape in
\and Twnsh., 562

vmdod & rofing acres, 5 8A.,
ptus 4 34x12 bonus room. vse ol hardwood,

- Extensive
: k e and marbie. $799.900 STKZIMQJGB 248647

DECORATOH PERFECT BLOOMFIELD CONDO,
Beautitul & Spacious executive condo overicoking 2
rolling fairways. Gorgeous views 1o slart your da:

gsal;&l’lf Onenoggg;’pzlzgg‘r;‘;l'égr cnlennlnylngjég

248-647-7100 248-851-6900 ;
1821 W. Maple 32961 Middlebelt :

Birmingham-Bloomfield Farmington Hills-West Bloomfield




